
School Games Total Att. Avg. Att. 
1. Florida 16 24,932 1,558 
2. Texas A&M 12 23,724 1,977 
3. Brigham Young 13 19,097 1,469 
4. Portland 12 17,275 1,440 
5. North Carolina 11 16,239 1,476 
6. Santa Clara 12 14,170 1,181 
7. Washington 12 13,447 1,121 
8. Duke 9 12,900 1,433 
9. Notre Dame 15 12,399 827 
10. Georgia 9 11,675 1,297 
11. Texas 7 11,266 1,609 
12. Navy 12 10,831 903 
13. Connecticut 9 10,179 1,131 
14. Colorado 10 9,681 968 
15. Fresno St. 6 9,641 1,607 
16. St. Louis 9 8,670 963 
17. Florida St. 10 8,651 865 
18. Virginia 11 8,544 777 
19. Indiana 7 8,466 1,209 
20. Mississippi 13 8,398 646 
21. Hawaii 10 8,208 821 
22. Stanford 11 8,140 740 
23. Penn St. 11 8,090 735 
24. Utah 11 7,837 712 
25. Clemson 10 7,792 779 
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5. North Carolina 11 16,239 1,476 
6. Brigham Young 13 19,097 1,469 
7. Portland 12 17,275 1,440 
8. Duke 9 12,900 1,433 
9. Georgia 9 11,675 1,297 
10. Indiana 7 8,466 1,209 
11. New Mexico 6 7,206 1,201 
12. Santa Clara 12 14,170 1,181 
13. Connecticut 9 10,179 1,131 
14. Washington 12 13,447 1,121 
15. Colorado 10 9,681 968 
16. St. Louis 9 8,670 963 
17. Navy 12 10,831 903 
18. Florida St. 10 8,651 865 
19. Maryland 8 6,909 864 
20. Oklahoma St. 9 7,470 830 
21. Notre Dame 15 12,399 827 
22. Hawaii 10 8,208 821 
23. Clemson 10 7,792 779 
24. Virginia 11 8,544 777 
25. Stanford 11 8,140 740 
25. Dayton 6 4,438 740 
27. Wake Forest 7 5,171 739 
28. Penn St. 11 8,090 735 
29. Michigan 9 6,423 714 
30. Utah 11 7,837 712 
31. Furman 8 5,628 704 
32. Auburn 8 5,621 703 
33. Rutgers 10 6,793 679 
34. Tennessee 11 7,381 671 
35. Nebraska 10 6,608 661 
36. Mississippi 13 8,398 646 
37. Kentucky 9 5,587 621 
38. UCLA 12 7,345 612 
39. Arizona St. 8 4,877 610 
40. Illinois 12 6,630 553 
41. Minnesota 9 4,954 550 
42. West Virginia 11 6,016 547 
43. Samford 11 5,985 544 
44. High Point 11 5,904 537 
45. Oklahoma 9 4,771 530 
46. Missouri 12 6,299 525 
47. Texas St. 8 4,194 524 
48. Alabama 9 4,609 512 
49. TCU 8 4,058 507 
50. Wisconsin 12 6,073 506 
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